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GD GOENKA 
HIGH SCHOOL 
CBSE| Affiliation Number 532088 

Name 

Mrs. Renu Goenka 

Mr. Nipun Goenka 

Maj Kartikeya Sharma 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

GD GOENKA HIGH SCHOOL, SOHNA 

Mrs. Bharti Sharma 

Mr. M.B. Pankaja 

Mr. Suresh Kumar Wadhwa 

Dr. Kevin Brady 

Mrs. Sheenu Sharma 

Mrs. Sarmistha Sen Laskar 

Mr. Gautam Singh 

Mr. Ram Pravesh Mahto 

PRINCIPAL 

Ms. Sumana Dutta Sarkar 

PRINCIPAL 
GD Goenka High School 
Gurugram Sohna Road, 

Dalhi-NCR, Haryana 122103 

School Reception: 9871600046/47/48 
Email: principalgdghs@gdgoenka.ac.in 

www.gdgoenkahighschool. com 

Designation 

Chairman 

Vice Chairman 

Manager 

Member 

Treasurer 

Member 

Member 

Member (Parent) 

Qualification Mobile No. 

Graduate 

officio 

B.Sc 

Secretary) 

BA MCA 

Member 

MA B.Ed 

Graduate 

B.Com LLB 

MA PhD 

Member (Parent) Graduate 

B.Ed 

Principal (Ex M.Sc. B.Ed 

Flagship school owned and operated by 
GD Goenka Promoters 

Graduate 

Member (Teacher) M.Tech (Com 9441574333 
Sc) B.Ed 

GO Goenka High School, GD Goenka Education City, Sohna Road, Gurugram, Haryana 122103 

Member (Teacher) M.Sc Bio Tech 8473912795 

9811900000 

9811463652 

9818171301 

9650097102 

9818171202 

9810044127 

8800466764 

8527499310 

7428065950 

8168001004 

MANAGER 

GD Goenka High School 

EOUtATION 
29 YEARS 
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